
DATE VISITOR HOME TIME WINNER SETS

Tuesday, August 15 Collierville Elmore Park 4:30pm
Arlington West Collierville 5pm
Riverdale Bon Lin 5pm
Appling Houston 5pm

Wednesday, August 16 Bon Lin Houston 5pm
Riverdale Appling 5pm
Arlington Collierville 5pm
West Collierville Elmore Park 4:30pm

Thursday, August 17 Riverdale Arlington 4:15pm
Elmore Park Houston 5pm
Bon Lin West Collierville 5pm
Collierville Appling 5pm

Monday, August 21 Elmore Park Riverdale 5pm
Houston Arlington 4:15pm
West Collierville Appling 5pm
Bon Lin Collierville 5pm

Wednseday, August 23 West Collierville Houston 5pm
Riverdale Collierville 5pm
Elmrore Park Appling 5pm
Bon Lin Arlington 4:15pm

Monday, August 28 Appling Arlington 4:15pm
Elmore Park Bon Lin 5pm
Houston Collierville 5pm
West Collierville Riverdale 5pm

Wednesday, August 30 Bon Lin Appling 5pm
Collierville West Collierville 5pm
Arlington Elmore Park 4:30pm
Riverdale Houston 5pm

Tuesday, September 5 Elmore Park Collierville 5pm
West Collierville Arlington 4:15pm
Bon Lin Riverdale 5pm
Houston Appling 5pm

Wednesday, September 6 Houston Bon Lin 5pm
Appling Riverdale 5pm
Collierville Arlington 4:15pm
Elmore Park West Collierville 5pm

Thursday, September 7 Arlington Riverdale 5pm
Houston Elmore Park 4:30pm
West Collierville Bon Lin 5pm
Appling Collierville 5pm

Tuesday, September 12 Riverdale Elmore Park 4:30pm
Arlington Houston 5pm
Apping West Collierville 5pm
Collierville Bon Lin 5pm

Wednesday, September 13 Houston West Collierville 5pm
Collierville Riverdale 5pm
Appling Elmore Park 4:30pm
Arlington Bon Lin 5pm

Monday, September 18 Arlington Appling 5pm
Bon Lin Elmore Park 4:30pm
Collierville Houston 5pm
Riverdale West Collierville 5pm

Tuesday, September 19 Appling Bon Lin 5pm
West Collierville Collierville 5pm
Elmore Park Arlington 4:15pm
Houston Riverdale 5pm

Thursday, September 21 TMSAA Municipal Regional West Collierville TBA
Friday, September 22 TMSAA Municipal Regional West Collierville TBA
Monday, September 25 TMSAA Municipal Regional West Collierville TBA
Tuesday, September 26 TMSAA Municipal Regional West Collierville TBA

Thursday, Septermber 28 TMSAA Sectional Municipal Winner TBA

Thursday, October 5 TMSAA State Tournament Frankin TBA
Friday, October 6 TMSAA State Tournament Frankin TBA
UPDATED: 6/26/23

2023 TMSAA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 
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